Nick Casby
Tom Holden
Jacque Jacque
*Adam Knorr
Kirby Olesen
Chad Olsen

Jake Ellis

*Tim Gaughan
Josh Gotch
Tom Tolty Holton
Robert GPR Koenig
Brady Meile
Wild West Newby
Ronnie Tamblyn
Ivan Vivaldo
Keng Yang

2019 Fall Combo Weekly Report for Week 1
September 29", 2019
Pairings:1vs2 3vs4 5vs 6

Shot Avg Hdcp Score

19
20
21
22
20
16

Shot Avg Hdcp Score

21

4
10
12
13
24
22
10
12

Team 1: Follow Through

Score: 102.0

Old Old

19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
20.0
16.0

Team 2: Scheissen Meister

Score: 92.0

Old Old

21.0

4.0
10.0
12.0
13.0
24.0
22.0
10.0
12.0

Points: 2

New New Times

Avg Hdcp
19.00 3.5
20.00 2.8
21.00 21
2200 14
20.00 2.8
16.00 5.6

Points: 0

New New Times

Avg Hdcp
21.00 21

4.00 14.0
10.00 9.8
12.00 8.4
13.00 7.7
24.00 7.7
22.00 14
10.00 9.8
12.00 8.4

Total: 2

Long

Shot 25's Run Total

1
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19
20
21
22
20
16

Total: 0

Long

Shot 25's Run Total

0
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4
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Brent Bjorklund
Bruce Bjorklund
Dennis Erickson
*Ken Huntington
Timothy Lanigam
Mike Lanigan
Tommy Neary
Kevin Prouty

Bruce Bruce
Craig Craig
Dave Dave
Brent Davis
*Ryan Erickson
Gene Gene
Jeff Jeff
Chuck K
Mike Mike
Chuck Q

2019 Fall Combo Weekly Report for Week 1
September 29", 2019
Pairings:1vs2 3vs4 5vs 6

Shot Avg Hdcp Score

13
13
18
13
24
19
11
16

Shot Avg Hdcp Score

12
19
20
21
22

8

9
15
16
15

Score: 90.0

Old Old

Score: 98.0

Old Old

Team 3: Flash in the Pans

13.0
13.0
18.0
13.0
24.0
19.0
11.0
16.0

Team 4: RMS Breaking Wind

12.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0

8.0

9.0
15.0
16.0
15.0

Points: 0

New New Times

Avg Hdcp
13.00 7.7
13.00 7.7
18.00 4.2
13.00 7.7
2400 7.7
19.00 3.5
11.00 91
16.00 5.6

Points: 2

New New Times

Avg Hdcp
12.00 84
19.00 3.5
20.00 2.8
21.00 21
2200 14

8.00 11.2

9.00 10.5
15.00 6.3
16.00 5.6
15.00 6.3

Total: 0

Long

Shot 25's Run Total

1
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13
13
18
13
24
19
11
16

Total: 2

Long

Shot 25's Run Total

1
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12
19
20
21
22

8

9
15
16
15



*Bob Hanson
Seth Hanson
Dana Norenberg
Jason Schmidt
Steve Steve

Super Shooters:

2019 Fall Combo Weekly Report for Week 1
September 29", 2019
Pairings:1vs2 3vs4 5vs 6

Team 5: Combo Crushers

Score: 90.0 Points: 0 Total: 0
Old Oid New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
22 220 2200 14 1 0 22
11 1.0 11.00 9.1 1 0 11
23 23.0 23.00 0.7 1 0 23
18 18.0 18.00 4.2 1 0 18
16 16.0 16.00 5.6 1 0 16

Team 6: League average

Score: 94.4 Points: 2 Total: 2
Old Old New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
0 0 0

None

2019 Fall Combo Team Standings through week 1

Team 6 League average 2.0
Team 4 RMS Breaking Wind 2.0
Team 1 Follow Through 2.0
Team 5 Combo Crushers 0.0
Team 3  Flash in the Pans 0.0

Team 2 Scheissen Meister 0.0



Shooter

Wild West Newby
Timothy Lanigam
Dana Norenberg
Adam Knorr
Ryan Erickson
Bob Hanson
Ronnie Tamblyn
Brent Davis

Tim Gaughan
Jacque Jacque
Dave Dave

Kirby Olesen
Tom Holden
Mike Lanigan
Craig Craig

Nick Casby
Dennis Erickson
Jason Schmidt
Steve Steve
Chad Olsen
Kevin Prouty
Mike Mike
Chuck Q

Chuck K

Brady Meile

Ken Huntington
Brent Bjorklund
Bruce Bjorklund
Bruce Bruce
Robert GPR Koenig
Keng Yang

Seth Hanson
Tommy Neary
Tom Tolty Holton
Ivan Vivaldo

Jeff Jeff

Gene Gene

Josh Gotch

Jake Ellis

2019 Fall Combo Total Target Leaders

Total

24
24
23
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
16
16
16
16
15
15
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
10
10
9

8
4
0
0

Through Week 1

Avg Rounds Straights Team

24.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
15.00
15.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
11.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
9.00

8.00

4.00

0.00

0.00
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Scheissen Meister
Flash in the Pans
Combo Crushers
Follow Through
RMS Breaking Wind
Combo Crushers
Scheissen Meister
RMS Breaking Wind
Scheissen Meister
Follow Through
RMS Breaking Wind
Follow Through
Follow Through
Flash in the Pans
RMS Breaking Wind
Follow Through
Flash in the Pans
Combo Crushers
Combo Crushers
Follow Through
Flash in the Pans
RMS Breaking Wind
RMS Breaking Wind
RMS Breaking Wind
Scheissen Meister
Flash in the Pans
Flash in the Pans
Flash in the Pans
RMS Breaking Wind
Scheissen Meister
Scheissen Meister
Combo Crushers
Flash in the Pans
Scheissen Meister
Scheissen Meister
RMS Breaking Wind
RMS Breaking Wind
Scheissen Meister
Scheissen Meister
League average
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